
Extra-Curricular Activities – Term 1 2024 
 

Day Activity/Year 

group 

Staff Time Start/Finish 

Monday CAMP KINDNESS 

Yr 1 

FULL 

Mrs Witney 

(Governor) 

 

3.15 – 4pm 

 

 

09/09/2024- 

14/10/2024   

 

Tuesday 

 

DRAMA Yr 4,5,6 

FULL 

Dungeons & 

Dragons Yr 3 

FULL 

Miss Rimmer 

 

Miss Robinson 

 

 

3.15- 4pm 

 

3.15-4pm 

 

10/09/2024- 

01/10/2024 

10/09/2024-

08/10/2024 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

Sports Club 

 Yr 3 & 4 

 

Mr Clark 3.15-4pm 11/09/2024- 

16/10/2024 

Thursday 

 

 

FOOTBALL 1-6 

 

Sports Club 

 Yr 5 & 6 FULL 

CTFC 

 

Mr Clark 

3.15 – 4pm 

 

3.15-4pm 

 

12/09/2024- 

17/10/2024 

12/09/2024-

17/10/2024 

Friday 

 

    

 
 


